Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 08/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office						
i e	ORM COVER SHEET						
PATENTS ONLY							
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.							
1. Name of conveying party(ies) Phillips M. Lippincott, Deceased	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)						
Executor of Estate	Name: Lippincott Family Trust A						
Pamela Suzanne Lippincott	Internal Address:						
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No.							
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 24411 Mockingbird						
Execution Date(s) 8/12/92							
Assignment Merger	City: Lake Forest						
Security Agreement Change of Name	City. Lake Totest						
Joint Research Agreement	State: CA						
Government Interest Assignment	Country: U.S.A Zip: 92630						
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License X Other_Trust							
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No						
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/252,872	document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s) 6,459,825						
	2.7 dione (0.(3) 0,437,023						
Additional numbers att 5. Name and address to whom correspondence							
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1						
Name: Pamela Lippincott	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00						
Internal Address: 24411 Mockingbird	X Authorized to be charged by credit card						
	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account						
Street Address:	Enclosed						
	None required (government interest not affecting title)						
City: Lake Forest	8. Payment Information						
State: CA Zip: 92630	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 1016						
Phone Number: (949)770–8787	Expiration Date 07/06						
Fax Number: (949)770–4986	b. Deposit Account Number						
Email Address: Pam@aztek.com	Authorized User Name						
9. Signature: (20 444) (4)	21/21/22						
Signature 04/d1/2006							
Pamela Suzanne Lippincott	Total number of pages including cover //						
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents.						

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT REEL: 017519 FRAME: 0951

(STATE OF CALAIFORNIA

CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORD

COUNTY OF ORANGE

HEALTH CARE AGENCY

1200 N. MAIN STREET, SUITE 100-A SANTA ANA, CA 92701

				CERTIF	CATE OF DE	ATH			0430 <u>(</u>					
	STATE FILE NUMBER 1. NAME OF DECEDENT — FIRST (Given)	STATE FILE NUMBER			USE BLACK BK OR, Y NO BRASURS, WHISOUTS OR ALTERATIONS VS-11 (REV 1994) IDDLE 13. LAST (Family)				LOCAL REGISTRATION NUMBER					
_	1. NAME OF DECEDENT — FIRST (Given) Phillips			Mat	thew	1	PPINCOT	т						
4L DATA	AKA. ALSO KADWA AS Include Iuli AKA (RIRST, MIDDLE, LAST)				-	о вити поли /28/1946		# UNI	DER ONE YEAR Days	IF UNDER Hours	24 HOURS Minutes	6.sex Male		
DECEDENTS PERSONAL	9. BIRTH STATE-RONGIGN COUNTRY 10. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER CA 569-74-0523				ARMED FORCES?		TUS (all Tyrac of Seolh)	1	0F 9EATH FIR		в ноин 1147			
DENTS				SPANISHT (Figure see wordseet content) 10. DECEDENT'S PAGE Up to 3 incres may X NO White										
DECE	17. USUAL OCCUPATION Type of work to	16, KIND OF BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY (e.g., grocery atom, road construction,				nuction, arm	mployment agency, etc.) 19. YEARS IN OCCUP			CCUPATION				
	20. DECEDENT'S RESIDENCE (Speel and number or location)													
ENG.	21. CITY	120	COUNTY/PROV	24411 Mockingbird Place						25. STATE/FORCIGN COUNTRY				
USUAL RESIDENCE				į į				CA						
NEOR.	Pamela Lippincot				1	Mockingb	ird Plac					30		
ENT	28. NAME OF SURVIVING SPOUSE FIR Pame 1a	ST	29. MICCL	E _		30. LAST (Mak	•							
A SE	31. NAME OF FATHER — FIRST		32. MIODL	.E	······	33. LASY	EIIĐ				34 BIRTH	STATE		
C AND	Richard			-			Lippi	ncot	t		TX			
SPOUSE	35. NAME OF MOTHER PIRST		36. MICKUL	£		37. LAST (Mak	fen)				38. BIRTH	STATE		
		celia	-					Philli	ıps	CA				
FUNERAL DIRECTORY LOCAL REGISTRAR		residence:	Pame 1	a Lippi	acott 244	ll Mocki	ngbird P	lace	Lake I	Forest	CA 9	2630		
L DIREC	41, TYPE OF DISPOSITION(S) 42 SIGNATURE OF EMPAUMER									43. 1.	CENSE NUM	距角		
UNERAL FOCAL F	CR/RES 44. NAME OF FUNERAL ESTABLISHMENT			46, LICENSE N	ot embalm www.suna	TURE OF LOCAL RE	GISTRAR			47.0	ATE mmodule	соуу		
₹S	McCORMICK &	SON		FD12			B Der				17/20	104		
4	101, PLACE OF DEATH Decedent's residence				102	IF HOSPITAL, SPEC		Hospica	THÂN HOSPITA Numbe		ONE Dededem's Home	Olhar		
PLACE OF DEATH	Decedent's residence process on LOCATION WHERE FOUND Interest on visual residence to County to the County Appelles on LOCATION WHERE FOUND Interest on visual residence to County to County Appelles on LOCATION WHERE FOUND Interest on visual residence to County to County to County Appelles on LOCATION WHERE FOUND Interest on visual residence to County to County Appelles on LOCATION WHERE FOUND Interest on visual residence to County to County to County Appelles on LOCATION WHERE FOUND Interest on visual residence to County to County Appelles on LOCATION WHERE FOUND INTEREST ON LOCATION WHER								Home					
7	Clungo 21111 machingana 1 mach													
	167. CAUSE OF DEATH Enter the chain of events — diseases, injuries, or complications — Oal directly outweld depth, DO NOT one as cardiac arrest, respiratory arrest, or ventroules (Brillation without showing the efficiency								X	YES	No.			
	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (First disease or Condition resurring In death) Acute he	mopericardiu	m						Minutes		-08239			
	(6)								Days		OPSY PERIFO YES	X No		
# .	Secuentally, lim conditions, if any, feeding to cause on Line A. Enter INDERLYING CAUSE (desease or Collusive)	ed acute myocardial infarct						(CT)	110. AL	JTOPSY PER	_			
CAUSE OF DEATH	UNDERLYING CAUSE (desease or Occiusive intervited)	erosis with thrombosis					Years	X		∐ NO				
AUSE	initiated the events. [7] resulting in death) LAST A thorrogolarotic condiovascular di				tisease					Years X YES YES				
3	112 OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS CONTRIBUTING TO DEATH BUT NOT RESULTING IN THE UNDERLYING CAUSE GIVEN IN 197													
3	Cardiomegaly; clinical history of hypertension 113, was prepared on PCISORMED FOR ANY COLORON IN TERM 10 OC 1922 (II per Hellyco of sportless and date;) 113, was prepared on PCISORMED FOR ANY COLORON IN TERM 10 OC 1922 (II per Hellyco of sportless and date;)									LAST YEAR?				
1	No									™ YES	<u></u> №			
NS.	114. I DERTIFY THAT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOW AT THE HOUR, DATE, AND PLACE STATED FROM			NE AND TITLE OF	CERTIFICA				16 LICENSE NA	UMBER 11	7. DATIE min	iddictyy		
SICIA	Decembert Attended Since Dec (A) mm/dS/sbyy (B)	edent Last Seen Alive mrutticionyy	I.A. TYPE ATT	TENDING PHYSICI	AN'S NAME, MAILING	ODRESS, ZIP COD	E					-		
PHYSICIAN'S CERTIFICATION	1													
	119, 1 CERTIFY THAT IN MY OPINION DEATH GCC MANNER OF DEATH X Natural	ACCIDENT THE HOUR, DATE	$\overline{}$				ED AT WORK?	UNK	121, INJURY DAT	TE merveid/gc	y 122. HQTU	(24 Heurs)		
Ę	122. DESCRIBE HOW BILLIAY OCCURRED (Events which resulted in right)										1			
5														
O S. H3														
CORONER'S USE ONLY	125, LOCATION OF INJURY (Street and red	mber, or location, and city,	end ZIP)											
EΜ	126. SIGNATURE OF CORONER / DEPUT		1		DATE mm/od/ocyy	ş	ME, TITLE OF CORO							
	· Cullen W. El	lugtun			1/16/2004	Deputy	Coroner C		W. Elling Fax auth. #		CENS	US TRACT		
STA REGIS	TE A B									9233	G J			

CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

*001617475

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF ORANGE

DATE ISSUED

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the VITAL RECORDS SECTION, ORANGE COUNTY HEALTH CARE AGENCY.

MARK B. HORTON, M.D. HEALTH OFFICER ORANGE COUNTY, CALIFORNIA

This copy not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying seal and signature of Registrar.





13765 - F Alton Parkway Irvine, CA 92618 (949) 770-8787 (949) 770-4986>Fax

Fax Transmission Cover Sheet

To: Assignments Department	Company:
Fax Number: (571) 273-0140	Total Number of Pages (Including This Page) 4
From: Evan Lippin cott	AZTEK, Incorporated
Subject: Patent No 6,459,825	·
Date: 04/21/2006	

@ IF YOU DO NOT RECEIVE ALL PAGES, PLEASE CALL (714) 770-8406

Comments/Message:

policy\fax1.doc

RECORDED: 04/21/2006

PATENT REEL: 017519 FRAME: 0953